Round self-adjusting grilles with springs and flat flaps
DATA SHEET
Description:      Universal flat flaps ventilation grille with springs
Material:          ABS plastic
Colour:              TUO125B White - TUO125M Brown - TUOR125B White -
             TUOR125M Brown
Features: Round self-adjusting ventilation grille with flat flaps and
fixing springs for holes from ø 80 mm to ø 125 mm, to be
installed indoors.
Item Ø mm
external
S
mm
Insect
screen
Hole Ø
mm min
Hole Ø
mm max
Pass Air
cm²
TUO125B      135 14 80 125 115
TUO125M      135 14 80 125 115
TUOR125B      135 14 ✔ 80 125 100
TUOR125M      135 14 ✔ 80 125 100
S ø
EDIL PLAST S.r.l.
Via Mastro Giorgio, 2 - Z. I. Villa Selva
47122 FORLÌ (FC) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0543 754811
Email: export-edil@firstcor.com
Round self-adjusting grilles with springs and flat flaps
DATA SHEET
Description:      Universal flat flaps ventilation grille with springs
Material:          ABS plastic
Colour:              TUO160B White - TUO160M Brown - TUOR160B White -
             TUOR160M Brown
Features: Round self-adjusting ventilation grille with flat flaps and
fixing springs for holes from ø 125 mm to ø 160 mm, to be
installed indoors.
Item Ø mm
external
S
mm
Insect
screen
Hole Ø
mm min
Hole Ø
mm max
Pass Air
cm²
TUO160B      175 14 125 160 150
TUO160M      175 14 125 160 150
TUOR160B      175 14 ✔ 125 160 135
TUOR160M      175 14 ✔ 125 160 135
S ø
EDIL PLAST S.r.l.
Via Mastro Giorgio, 2 - Z. I. Villa Selva
47122 FORLÌ (FC) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0543 754811
Email: export-edil@firstcor.com
Round self-adjusting grilles with springs and flat flaps
DATA SHEET
Description:      Universal flat flaps ventilation grille with springs
Material:          ABS plastic
Colour:              TUO2000B White - TUO200M Brown - TUOR200B White -
             TUOR200M Brown
Features: Round self-adjusting ventilation grille with flat flaps and
fixing springs for holes from ø 165 mm to ø 220 mm, to be
installed indoors.
Item Ø mm
external
S
mm
Insect
screen
Hole Ø
mm min
Hole Ø
mm max
Pass Air
cm²
TUO200B     235 17 165 220 255
TUO200M     235 17 165 220 255
TUOR200B     235 17 ✔ 165 220 200
TUOR200M     235 17 ✔ 165 220 200
S ø
EDIL PLAST S.r.l.
Via Mastro Giorgio, 2 - Z. I. Villa Selva
47122 FORLÌ (FC) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0543 754811
Email: export-edil@firstcor.com